
17

RT-EH750 brushless lithium hammer explosion diagram

1

81

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

73
74

75 12
76 13

77
14

15 37
16

17 36

59 18 35

60 58
57

19

56
20

61 5554
62 63

21
22 34

64
53

23
78

52
24

25 33
26

72 65
51

50
27

28
29

32
49

48
47

66

67

38

39
40

41

30

31

68 42

43 79
33

69

70
44

45

46
71 80

Ratio 1:2



18

 

41 Screw with pad M4*10 2
42 Rotors 1
43 Shaft bearing 606 1
44 Stator 1
45 Motor Cylinder PA6 - GF30 1
46 Screws M4*10 4
47 Left housing PA6 - GF30 1

48 Limit set 40Cr 1
49 Large Bevel Gear 20CrMo 1
50 Pendulum bearing 1

51 Cone compression
 spring 1

65Mn 1

52 Hammer gear clutch 20CrMnTi 1

53 Intermed iate Axis 20CrMo 1

54 1 gnirgniniater tfahS 65Mn 1

55 Hammer gear clutch 20CrMnTi 1

56 Compressi on spring1 65Mn 1

57 Intermediate shaft teeth 20CrMo 1

58 Cushion  Circle 3 65Mn 1

59 Shaft bearing 696 1

60 Guide plate 65Mn 1
61 Compressi on spring3 65Mn 1
62 Stop Turn Set Powder  Metal lurgy 1
63 Compressi on spring4 65Mn 1
64 Cylindric al pin 40Cr 1

65 Toggle 65Mn 1
66 Cylindrical pin 40Cr 1
67 Screw set Q235 1

68 Clamps PA6 - GF30 1
69 Compressi on spring8 65Mn 1
70 Clamp button PA6 - GF30 1
71 With Handle PA6 - GF30 1
72 Guide Ruler Q235 1
73 Shift latch PA6 - GF30 1
74 Compressi on spring5 65Mn 1
75 Shift button PA6 - GF30 1
76 O-ring3 Dingqing Rubber 1
77 Shift  knob PA6 - GF30 1
78 Cylinder gasket 65Mn 2
79 Shaft bearing 628 1
80 Compressi on spring6 65Mn 1
81 Controllers 1

NO. Name Specification QtyNO. Name Specification Qty
1 Dust cap Dingqing  Rubber 1
2 Slipcase PA6 - GF30 1
3 Gaskets 65Mn 1
4 Card set PA6 - GF30 1
5 Steel ball and steel bushing 20CrMo 1

6 Steel ball stopper 65Mn 1
7 Steel ball holder spring 65Mn 1
8 Shaft retaining ring 65Mn 1
9 Reduction box PA6 - GF30 1
10 Simmerring oil seal 1 Fluoroela stomer 1
11 Shaft  bearing 6805 1
12 Steel Ball φ7.14 1
13 Turnset assembly 1
14 Punching

 
Hammer 20CrMo 1

15 O-ring1 Fluoroela stomer 1
16 Cylinder LY12 1
17 Cylinder pin 40Cr 1
18 Seal ring Silicone Rubber 1
19 Hexagon socket screws M4X16 Drop resistant 3

20 Support set Powder Metallurgy 1

21 Medium  Cover ADC12 1
22 Cushion  1 gnir 4.2*8*1 4

23 Shaft  bearing 626 1

24 Self-tapping screws ST 3.9*25 6

25 O-ring2 Dingqing  Rubber 1

26 Screws M4X12 1
27 Bearing gland ADC12 1

28 Hexagon socket screws M4X12 2

29 Switching knob PA6 - GF30 1

30 On Off DS04 1
31 Connecting Block PA6 - GF30 1

32 Self-tapping screws ST 3.9*16 9

33 Left and right handles PA6 - GF30 1

34 Compressi on spr ing 7 65Mn 1

35 Self-tapping screws ST 3.9*16 7

36 Right  Case PA6 - GF30 1

37 Lampshade PC 1
38 Simmerring oil seal 2 Fluoroela stomer 1

39 Small Bevel Gear 20CrMo 1

40 Bearing platen 65Mn 1

RT-EH750 brushless lithium hammer accessories list


